2019 WGC Men Winter Warmup

REG BEG 2010

Num Name

0105 Fox, Brennan
0101 Bennett, Brody
0106 Hamilton, Jonathon

REG ADV ALL

Num Name

0107 Deschaeur, Maximus

0102 Allen, Kayden
0104 Kiriuhin, Matthew
0103 Gbeve, Keeshan

P12011

Num Name

0117 Soukharev, llay
0119 Rogowski, Jaxson
0118 Durdle, Elijah

P12008-2010

Num Name

0116
0112
0113
0115
0114
0110
0109
0111

P2 2007-2010

Num Name

0124
0121
0122
0125
0120
0127
0126
0123

P3 2007

Num Name
0130 Croshie, Connor

Pringle, Donovan
Heckert, Hudson
Papuli, Arthur
Bray, Dylan
Peter-Joyal, Danté
Dube, Nicholas
Hiebert, Anak
Williams, Zakery

Peter-Joyal, Marius
Turov, Michael
Noel, Cohen
Travis, Ethan
DeGuzman, Nico
Lafond, Riley
Durdle, Jehona
Dickens, Gryfinn

Floor
Score Place
8.900 98S
8.800 98S
8.700 98S

Club/Team

Steinbach
Steinbach
Steinbach

Floor
Score Place
8.600 981
8.300 982
8.200 983
7.100 984

Club/Team

Steinbach
Whpg. Gym. Centre
Whpg. Gym. Centre
Whpg. Gym. Centre

Floor
Score Place
8.800 1002
9.100 1001
6.900 9.03

Club/Team

Dakota
Whpg. Gym. Centre
Whpg. Gym. Centre

Floor
Score Place
8.7001001T
8.400 10.04T
8.7001001T
8.600 10.03
8.200 1006
7.900 1008
8.100 1007
8.400 10.04T

Club/Team

Whpg. Gym. Centre
Whpg. Gym. Centre
Whpg. Gym. Centre
Whpg. Gym. Centre
Whpg. Gym. Centre
Dakota

Steinbach
Steinbach

Floor
Score Place
8.500 10.03
9.000 1001
8.200 10.04
8.600 1002
8.000 1005
7.500 1006
7.400 1007
0.000 8

Club/Team

Wpg. Gym. Centre

Spartans
Whpg. Gym. Centre
Wpg. Gym. Centre

Spartans
Whpg. Gym. Centre
Whpg. Gym. Centre
Wpg. Gym. Centre

Floor
Club/Team score Place

Whpg. Gym. Centre 11.400 281

December-16-1 12:21:11 PM

Pommel
Score Place
9.000 98G
9.300 98G
8.900 98S

Pommel
Score Place
7.300 981
6.800 983
6.300 984
7.000 982

Pommel
Score Place
9.700 1001
9.100 10.02
7.900 1003

Pommel
Score Place
9.0001001T
8.400 10.04
8.900 1003
9.0001001T
7.700 1005
6.700 10.06
3.000 100 7T
3.000 100 7T

Pommel
Score Place
9.525 1002
95751001
8.475 903
8.025 9.04
7.350 786
6.650 907
7.675 905
0.000 8

Pommel
Score Place

11.500 241

Rings
Score Place
8.900 98S
8.800 98S
8.100 98S

Rings
Score Place
6.800 984
7.200 983
8.400 981
7.500 982

Rings
Score Place
8.3001001
7.2001003
8.100 10.02

Rings
Score Place
8.900 1002
9.000 1001
8.300 1004
7.000 1007T
8.700 1003
7.100 1006
7.700 1005
7.000 1007T

Rings
Score Place
9.400 10.02
9.500 1001
8.6001004T
8.000 1006T
8.000 1006T
8.6001004T
8.900 1003
7.100 908

Rings
Score Place
11.100 211

Vault
Score Place
9.200 98G
9.500 98G
9.400 98G

Vault
Score Place
9.300 981
9.100 983
9.200 982
9.000 984

Vault
Score Place
8.400 9.02T
8.500 901
8.400 9.02T

Vault
Score Place
9.600 1001
9.100 10.02
8.700 903
8.600 9.04T
8.600 9.04T
8.400 906T
8.400 906T
8.100 908

Vault
Score Place
9.3001001
7.700 907
8.500 902
8.400 903T
8.200 905
8.400 903T
8.100 906
0000 8

Vault
Score Place

11.500 221

Pbars
Score Place
9.100 98G
8.800 98S
9.000 928G

Pbars
Score Place
8.300 981
8.100 982
7.600 983
7.500 984

Pbars
Score Place
9.000 1001
8.700 1003
8.900 1002

Pbars
Score Place
9.400 100 2T
9.300 1004
9.500 1001
9.100 1006
9.200 1005
8.800 1007
9.400 100 2T
8.100 1008

Pbars
Score Place
9.100 1004
9.400 1001
9.300 1002
9.200 1003
8.600 1005T
8.500 1007
8.600 1005T
5500 858

Pbars
Score Place

11.700 221

Hibar All-Around
Score Place  Score Place
9.000 928G 54.100 G
8.300 98S 53.500 S
7.000 98B 51.100 S

Hibar All-Around
Score Place  Score Place
7.800 982 48.100 1
8.200 981 47.700 2
6.700 823 46.400 3
6.100 824 44.200 4

Hibar All-Around
Score Place  Score Place
8.10010.01 52.300 1
6.80010.03 49.400 2
7.900 100 2 48.100 3

Hibar All-Around
Score Place  Score Place
8.80010.02 54.400 1
9.20010.01 53.400 2
7.700 1006 51.800 3
8.00010.05 50.300 4
7.00010.08 49.400 5
8.50010.03 47.400 6
8.400 984 45,000 7
7.300 987 41.900 8

Hibar All-Around
Score Place  Score Place
8.80010.03 54.625 1
9.2001001 54.375 2
9.00010.02 52.075 3
8.700 1004 50.925 4
7.9001005 48.050 5
75001006 47.150 6
5.000 808 45,6757
7.00010.07 19.600 8

Hibar All-Around
Score Place  Score Place

11.300 261 68.500 1
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